RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

11 Jere Kalliokoski

3 Atro Maatta

87 Toni Lukander

3 Atro Maatta

3 Atro Maatta

76 Jussi-Petteri Leppihalme
2 Aki Karttunen

3 Atro Maatta

87 Toni Lukander

76 Jussi-Petteri Leppihalme
21 Jukka Pykalainen

1  Niclas Grénholm *

11 Jere Kalliokoski

87 Toni Lukander

1 Niclas Grénholm *

1 Niclas Grénholm *
8 Karilrri

8 Karilrri

2 Aki Karttunen
21 Jukka Pykalainen

2 Aki Karttunen

74 Ari-Pekka Niemi

95 Jannu Ligur *

76 Jussi-Petteri Leppihalme
8 Karilrri

95 Jannu Ligur *

95 Jannu Ligur *

84 Ville Mikkola

95 Jannu Ligur *

25 Raimo Kauttio *

55 Jorma Karhapaa *

25 Raimo Kauttio *

5  Ari Perkidmaki

10 Mikko Malinen

95 Jannu Ligur *

10 Mikko Malinen

10 Mikko Malinen

55 Jorma Karhapaa *

74 Ari-Pekka Niemi

25 Raimo Kauttio *

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - SuperCar

Auto

Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Mirage
Honda Civic Type R
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Mitsubishi Mirage
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206

Honda Civic Type R
Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic Type R
Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Mirage
Peugeot 206

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen up!
Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen up!
Volkswagen up!
Subaru Impreza WRX
Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer E6

Kierros Kierrosaika
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00:43.279
00:43.923
00:43.929
00:44.042
00:44.070
00:44.070
00:44.325
00:44.488
00:44.575
00:44.599
00:44.613
00:44.662
00:44.685
00:44.853
00:44.860
00:44.897
00:45.064
00:45.199
00:45.399
00:45.574
00:45.715
00:46.063
00:46.330
00:46.370
00:46.570
00:46.618
00:46.717
00:46.743
00:47.055
00:47.335
00:47.437
00:47.493
00:47.590
00:47.603
00:47.727
00:47.824
00:47.832
00:47.839
00:47.955
00:48.193



Oulu 20.8.2016

RALLICROSS

W») SM Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - SuperCar
Nro Nimi Auto Kierros Kierrosaika
95 Jannu Ligur * Ford Fiesta 3 00:48.488
95 Jannu Ligur * Ford Fiesta 2 00:48.590
55 Jorma Karhapéaa * Subaru Impreza WRX 6 00:48.792
25 Raimo Kauttio * Mitsubishi Lancer E6 2 00:48.907
195 Andri Oun * Ford Fiesta 7 00:48.993
55 Jorma Karhapaa * Subaru Impreza WRX 2 00:49.366
195 Andri Oun * Ford Fiesta 8 00:49.919
74 Ari-Pekka Niemi Skoda Fabia 2 00:49.979
60 Matti Nisula Mini Cooper S 6 00:50.484
55 Jorma Karhapaa * Subaru Impreza WRX 4  00:50.555
11 Jere Kalliokoski Skoda Fabia 6 00:50.574
60 Matti Nisula Mini Cooper S 3 00:50.671
60 Matti Nisula Mini Cooper S 2 00:50.882
1 Niclas Grénholm * Ford Fiesta 5 00:50.983
2  Aki Karttunen Honda Civic Type R 2 00:51.035
87 Toni Lukander Mitsubishi Lancer E6 3 00:51.041
8 Kari lrri Peugeot 206 5 00:51.568
195 Andri Oun * Ford Fiesta 2 00:51.575
21 Jukka Pykaléinen Ford Fiesta 6 00:52.429
21 Jukka Pykaléinen Ford Fiesta 5 00:52.800
10 Mikko Malinen Volkswagen up! 3 00:53.059
84 Ville Mikkola Ford Fiesta 6 00:53.109
195 Andri Oun * Ford Fiesta 5 00:53.123
84 Ville Mikkola Ford Fiesta 2 00:53.276
74 Ari-Pekka Niemi Skoda Fabia 5 00:54.059
95 Jannu Ligur * Ford Fiesta 5 00:54.909
76 Jussi-Petteri Leppihalme  Mitsubishi Mirage 2 00:55.090
11 Jere Kalliokoski Skoda Fabia 3 00:55.440
195 Andri Oun * Ford Fiesta 3 00:56.570
84 Ville Mikkola Ford Fiesta 3 00:57.026
60 Matti Nisula Mini Cooper S 5 00:57.767



RALLICROSS

e SM

Nro Nimi

3 Peter Helenius

11 Henri Haapamaki
80 Tomi Rakkolainen
11 Henri Haapamaki
80 Tomi Rakkolainen
3  Peter Helenius

6 Jussi Klemola

6 Jussi Klemola

15 Mikko Tavi

29 Jussi Kokkonen *
7  Sami Kiskola

8 Christian Jensen
15 Mikko Tavi

8 Christian Jensen
17 Jesse Ylitalo *

32 Mats Savilahti *
15 Mikko Tavi

15 Mikko Tavi

7  Sami Kiskola

7  Sami Kiskola

32 Mats Savilahti *
17 Jesse Ylitalo *

29 Jussi Kokkonen *
66 Antti Suutarinen
20 Mikko Kulmala
27 llkka Nikunen *
14 Mika Kauhanen
66 Antti Suutarinen
24 Jukka Kainulainen
32 Mats Savilahti *
17 Jesse Ylitalo *

16 Ari Laksola

11 Henri Haapamaki
3  Peter Helenius
24 Jukka Kainulainen
14 Mika Kauhanen
28 Mikko Vahanne *
8 Christian Jensen
14 Mika Kauhanen
69 Osmo Lempinen

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - SRC

Auto

Volkswagen Scirocco SRC
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen Scirocco SRC
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta

BMW Compact

Ford Escort

Hyundai Accent WRC
Ford Fiesta

Hyundai Accent WRC
BMW M3

Ford Puma

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Puma

BMW M3

BMW Compact

Volvo V40

Ford Fiesta

Volvo S40

BMW M3 E46

Volvo V40

Volvo S40

Ford Puma

BMW M3

Volvo S40

Ford Escort
Volkswagen Scirocco SRC
Volvo S40

BMW M3 E46

Volvo C30

Hyundai Accent WRC
BMW M3 E46

Volvo S40
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Kierros Kierrosaika

00:45.202
00:45.228
00:45.386
00:45.470
00:45.549
00:45.727
00:45.869
00:46.037
00:46.127
00:46.281
00:46.295
00:46.497
00:46.641
00:46.788
00:46.896
00:46.962
00:46.965
00:46.984
00:47.031
00:47.057
00:47.360
00:47.380
00:47.385
00:47.506
00:47.514
00:47.564
00:47.574
00:47.634
00:47.636
00:47.691
00:47.807
00:47.823
00:47.879
00:47.894
00:47.966
00:47.970
00:48.038
00:48.055
00:48.088
00:48.101



RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

69
24
12
21
27
12
21
12
16
27
69
28
16
17
24
12
28
8

29
80
6

3

6

29
80
7

20
66
28
16
14
21
32
66
69
21
27
11
20

Osmo Lempinen
Jukka Kainulainen
Janne Helle

Ville Koivu

llkka Nikunen *
Janne Helle

Ville Koivu

Janne Helle

Ari Laksola

llkka Nikunen *
Osmo Lempinen
Mikko Vahanne *
Ari Laksola

Jesse Ylitalo *
Jukka Kainulainen
Janne Helle
Mikko Vahanne *
Christian Jensen
Jussi Kokkonen *
Tomi Rakkolainen
Jussi Klemola
Peter Helenius
Jussi Klemola
Jussi Kokkonen *
Tomi Rakkolainen
Sami Kiskola
Mikko Kulmala
Antti Suutarinen
Mikko Vahanne *
Ari Laksola

Mika Kauhanen
Ville Koivu

Mats Savilahti *
Antti Suutarinen
Osmo Lempinen
Ville Koivu

llkka Nikunen *
Henri Haapamaki
Mikko Kulmala

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - SRC

Auto

Volvo S40

Volvo S40

BMW M3

Citroén Xsara VTS
Volvo S40

BMW M3

Citroén Xsara VTS
BMW M3

Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Volvo C30

Volvo S40

BMW M3

Volvo S40

BMW M3

Volvo C30

Hyundai Accent WRC

BMW Compact
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort

Volkswagen Scirocco SRC

Ford Escort

BMW Compact
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta

Volvo V40

Volvo C30

Volvo S40

BMW M3 E46
Citroén Xsara VTS
Ford Puma

Volvo V40

Volvo S40

Citroén Xsara VTS
Volvo S40

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta

Kierros Kierrosaika

00:48.176
00:48.318
00:48.376
00:48.561
00:48.591
00:48.641
00:48.656
00:48.700
00:48.811
00:48.826
00:49.140
00:49.151
00:49.229
00:49.445
00:49.669
00:49.989
00:51.222
00:52.757
00:52.866
00:53.241
00:53.244
00:53.287
00:53.390
00:54.051
00:54.324
00:54.584
00:54.593
00:54.641
00:54.693
00:54.752
00:54.768
00:54.797
00:54.841
00:54.996
00:55.086
00:55.127
00:55.799
01:00.648
01:08.861

GNP NOOOOOCTUTWWOOMNWMNDNWOOOITWWOWOAMNMNPDMNDMNPDMNODNDNWWWOIOITOoONO WW



RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

47 Jesse Kallio

88 Toni Kuhanen

88 Toni Kuhanen

77 Tuomas Venalainen
2 Manu Juhola

41 Mika Suppo *

77 Tuomas Venalainen
15 Kari Piira

2 Manu Juhola

1  Vesa Puuskamaki
93 Jori Seppala

2 Manu Juhola

69 Mikko Heikkila

44 Sebastian Haapala
9 Pasi Korhonen

93 Jori Seppéla

47 Jesse Kallio

50 Olli Yli-Hella

38 Rami Lehtonen

25 Ville Saari

15 Kari Piira

80 livari Niemi

44 Sebastian Haapala
44 Sebastian Haapala
23 Karoliina Leppihalme
17 Jani Hamalainen
17 Jani Hamalainen
34 Antti Kulmala

38 Rami Lehtonen

34 Antti Kulmala

14 Ville Mikkonen

26 Janne Asikainen
25 Ville Saari

38 Rami Lehtonen

44 Sebastian Haapala
88 Toni Kuhanen

17 Jani Hamalainen
34 Antti Kulmala

80 livari Niemi

69 Mikko Heikkila

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - Autokrossi

Auto

Opel Corsa
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort Cosworth
Toyota MR2
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Cosworth
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Fiat X 1/9
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
NSU 110
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Opel Corsa
Fiat X1/9
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Volvo 544
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
NSU 110

Kierros Kierrosaika
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00:46.187
00:46.371
00:46.420
00:46.424
00:46.438
00:46.501
00:46.665
00:46.846
00:46.860
00:47.139
00:47.227
00:47.339
00:47.507
00:47.583
00:47.612
00:47.640
00:47.821
00:47.871
00:47.886
00:47.914
00:47.985
00:47.988
00:47.989
00:48.044
00:48.062
00:48.089
00:48.100
00:48.120
00:48.168
00:48.245
00:48.283
00:48.318
00:48.344
00:48.353
00:48.390
00:48.432
00:48.472
00:48.477
00:48.485
00:48.548



RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

7 Janne Makinen

16 Janne Hjelt

30 Joonas Juupajarvi
26 Janne Asikainen

16 Janne Hjelt

30 Joonas Juupajarvi
50 Olli Yli-Hella

23 Karoliina Leppihalme
80 livari Niemi

9 Pasi Korhonen

26 Janne Asikainen

25 Ville Saari

55 Toni Kangasaho *

9 Pasi Korhonen

55 Toni Kangasaho *
50 Olli Yli-Hella

14 Ville Mikkonen

25 Ville Saari

11 Petri Vayrynen

11 Petri Vayrynen

23 Karoliina Leppihalme
55 Toni Kangasaho *
41 Mika Suppo *

35 Marko Koski

77 Tuomas Venalainen
35 Marko Koski

15 Kari Piira

77 Tuomas Venalainen
16 Janne Hjelt

47 Jesse Kallio

88 Toni Kuhanen

2 Manu Juhola

15 Kari Piira

93 Jori Seppéla

17 Jani Hamalainen
50 Olli Yli-Hella

69 Mikko Heikkila

1 Vesa Puuskamaki
93 Jori Seppéla

9 Pasi Korhonen

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - Autokrossi

Auto

Volkswagen 1500 S
Lada VFTS
Volkswagen 1500 S
Volvo 544

Lada VFTS
Volkswagen 1500 S
Fiat X1/9

Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2

Volvo 544

Ford Fiesta

Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2

Fiat X1/9

Toyota MR2

Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen 1303 S
Volkswagen 1303 S
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2

Ford Escort RS
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Cosworth
Peugeot 205
Toyota MR2

Ford Escort Cosworth
Lada VFTS

Opel Corsa

Toyota Starlet
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2

Fiat X1/9

NSU 110

Fiat X 1/9

Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2

Kierros Kierrosaika

AN

GQOT O WOoOOONWOANWMNOWOHIZIOIOMNDOMNDMNDNMNDNOAOMNDMNDMNDNONOOTWOOEWNWWNDWOILW O

00:48.668
00:48.780
00:48.844
00:48.885
00:48.968
00:49.007
00:49.062
00:49.083
00:49.124
00:49.192
00:49.272
00:49.367
00:49.411
00:49.448
00:49.727
00:49.766
00:49.891
00:50.039
00:50.141
00:50.274
00:50.274
00:50.638
00:51.082
00:51.280
00:53.076
00:53.080
00:53.241
00:53.440
00:53.482
00:53.825
00:54.084
00:54.272
00:54.322
00:54.595
00:54.603
00:54.663
00:54.713
00:54.737
00:54.793
00:54.853



RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

14 Ville Mikkonen

38 Rami Lehtonen
14 Ville Mikkonen

26 Janne Asikainen
7 Janne Makinen
40 Ville Rautiainen *
69 Mikko Heikkila

34 Antti Kulmala

16 Janne Hjelt

47 Jesse Kallio

1 Vesa Puuskamaki
55 Toni Kangasaho *
80 livari Niemi

11 Petri Vayrynen

11 Petri Vayrynen

23 Karoliina Leppihalme
35 Marko Koski

41 Mika Suppo *

35 Marko Koski

41 Mika Suppo *

40 Ville Rautiainen *
40 Ville Rautiainen *
40 Ville Rautiainen *

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - Autokrossi

Auto

Toyota MR2

Ford Escort

Toyota MR2

Volvo 544
Volkswagen 1500 S
Ford Escort 2000
NSU 110

Toyota MR2

Lada VFTS

Opel Corsa

Fiat X 1/9

Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Volkswagen 1303 S
Volkswagen 1303 S
Toyota MR2
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort RS
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort 2000
Ford Escort 2000
Ford Escort 2000

Kierros Kierrosaika

00:54.987
00:55.018
00:55.085
00:55.191
00:55.226
00:55.333
00:55.529
00:55.606
00:55.643
00:55.894
00:56.107
00:56.283
00:56.321
00:57.021
00:57.141
00:57.156
00:57.272
00:57.754
01:00.434
01:00.559
01:02.572
01:02.629
01:05.181
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RALLICROSS

Nro Nimi

76 Aki Karttunen *

76 Aki Karttunen *

3 Juha-Pekka Peramaki
1  Toni Reunanen

9 Stefan Henkola

3 Juha-Pekka Peramaki
1  Toni Reunanen

58 Alexander Shengeliya
22 Jonne Kurikka

9 Stefan Henkola

1  Toni Reunanen

76 Aki Karttunen *

62 Gunnar Alm

88 Timo Lehtonen

9 Stefan Henkola

75 Reima Tuuva

24 Veli-Matti Koskinen
22 Jonne Kurikka

62 Gunnar Alm

24 Veli-Matti Koskinen
77 Jari Rajala *

3 Juha-Pekka Peramaki
76 Aki Karttunen *

77 Jari Rajala *

75 Reima Tuuva

24 Veli-Matti Koskinen
147 Markus Auvinen *

88 Timo Lehtonen

3 Juha-Pekka Peramaki
62 Gunnar Alm

88 Timo Lehtonen

1  Toni Reunanen

58 Alexander Shengeliya
22 Jonne Kurikka

22 Jonne Kurikka

75 Reima Tuuva

77 Jari Rajala *

62 Gunnar Alm

77 Jari Rajala *

75 Reima Tuuva

N 0o

Oulu 20.8.2016

Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - FCC

Auto

Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
Crosskart Speedcar XTREM
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Kierros Kierrosaika

00:43.953
00:44.255
00:44.403
00:44.431
00:45.009
00:45.015
00:45.213
00:45.220
00:45.400
00:45.522
00:45.747
00:45.819
00:45.856
00:45.970
00:46.002
00:46.003
00:46.277
00:46.329
00:46.365
00:46.517
00:46.820
00:46.849
00:46.883
00:46.884
00:46.892
00:47.190
00:47.238
00:47.681
00:48.567
00:48.660
00:50.099
00:51.284
00:51.317
00:51.322
00:51.326
00:51.693
00:51.796
00:52.071
00:52.262
00:52.551



BALLICROSS  Oulu2082016

"’5&: SM Vapaa harjoitus - perjantai - FCC
Nro Nimi Auto Kierros Kierrosaika
24 Veli-Matti Koskinen Crosskart Speedcar XTREM 5  00:52.626
9 Stefan Henkola Crosskart Speedcar XTREM 6  00:52.657
147 Markus Auvinen * Crosskart Speedcar XTREM 2  00:52.791

88 Timo Lehtonen Crosskart Speedcar XTREM 5  00:53.860



